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100% COTTON

introducing

LUXURIOUS T-SHIRT BED LINENLUXURIOUS T-SHIRT BED LINENLUXURIOUS T-SHIRT BED LINEN



NON-IRON LUXURIOUS FEEL ‘REAL-FEEL’

INCREASED
LONGEVITY

MANUFACTURED
IN AFRICA

HUGE ELECTRICITY
& TIME SAVING

100% COTTON 800 THREAD COUNT

INTRODUCING

The future of
hospitality bed linen
The product that has revolutionised the European
hospitality industry is now available in South Africa



SALES INFORMATION

T-Shirt fabric can not be counted in thread count like 
woven linen but in terms of real feel it is quivalent to 
800 thread count

Our cotton is knitted and not woven like regular bed 
linen

Due to our fabrics high cotton count, it is cool in 
summer and warm in winter

Our sheets never pull off the bed or crease when you 
turn

This means that it moves with your body while you 
sleep and provides the most comfortable sleep 
experience available!

Made in South Africa

Wash like regular bed linen. Can be tumble dried but 
we do recommend line drying to increase longevity

All our products are 100% cotton

Non-crease which means you always wake up to a 
perfect bed, even after a nights sleep!

No ironing ever needed



They are made from the highest quality jersey cotton 
which means they will NEVER go out of shape

All items have a shrinkage built into them so they will 
be slightly big on the duvet cover before washing. 
After the first wash they will fit perfectly and never 
shrink again!

Duvet cover sets come with 2 standard pillowcases 
included, except for single size sets which come with 
1

Suitable for hotels and guesthouses and as ironing is 
never needed it will save hours of labour and 
thousands in electricity as well as increase turn 
around times!

We have a massive following in South Africa and have 
just launched all over Europe with a viral response!

Available in Single, Queen, King and King XL in both 
duvet cover sets and fitted sheets



Duvet Cover Set  * pricing excluding VAT

Wholesale
Qty 1 - 19

Wholesale
Qty 20 - 49 

Wholesale
Qty 50+

Single
Double
Queen
Super Queen
King
Super King

R730
R1003
R1003
R1103
R1103
R1281

R695
R955
R955

R1050
R1050
R1220

R679
R933
R933

R1026
R1026
R1192

White & Cream

Wholesale
Qty 1 - 19

Wholesale
Qty 20 - 49 

Wholesale
Qty 50+

Single
Double
Queen
Super Queen
King
Super King

R803
R1113
R1154
R1176
R1176
R1428

R765
R1060
R1099
R1120
R1120
R1360

R747
R1035
R1073
R1094
R1094
R1328

Charcoal
3/4 pricing on request as it is not a stock item

3/4 pricing on request as it is not a stock item



Fitted & Flat Sheet  * pricing excluding VAT

Wholesale
Qty 1 - 19

Wholesale
Qty 20 - 49 

Wholesale
Qty 50+

Single
Double
Queen
Super Queen
King
Super King

R399
R562
R641
R667
R667
R734

R380
R535
R610
R635
R635
R699

R371
R523
R596
R620
R620
R683

White & Cream

Wholesale
Qty 1 - 19

Wholesale
Qty 20 - 49 

Wholesale
Qty 50+

Single
Double
Queen
Super Queen
King
Super King

R410
R588
R651
R725
R725
R798

R390
R560
R620
R690
R690
R760

R381
R547
R606
R674
R674
R742

Charcoal

Pillowcase Packs  * pricing excluding VAT

Wholesale
Qty 1 - 19

Wholesale
Qty 20 - 49 

Wholesale
Qty 50+

Standard x 2
King x 2

R294
R310

R280
R295

R273
R288

White & Cream

Wholesale
Qty 1 - 19

Wholesale
Qty 20 - 49 

Wholesale
Qty 50+

Standard x 2
King x 2

R315
R336

R300
R320

R293
R313

Charcoal

3/4 pricing on request as it is not a stock item

3/4 pricing on request as it is not a stock item
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