



HOSPITALITY

wholesale catalogue

introductory pricing valid until end July 2020



MADE IN SOUTH A FROM

The future of hospitality bed linen

The product that has revolutionised the European hospitality industry is now available in South Africa

0

NON-IRON
HUGE ELECTRICITY
& TIME SAVING

0

LUXURIOUS FEEL
100% COTTON

0

'REAL-FEEL'

0

INCREASED LONGEVITY

MANUFACTURED IN AFRICA

0





SALES INFORMATION

- All our products are 100% cotton
- No ironing ever needed
- Non-crease which means you always wake up to a perfect bed, even after a nights sleep!
- Due to our fabrics high cotton count, it is cool in summer and warm in winter
- T-Shirt fabric can not be counted in thread count like woven linen but in terms of real feel it is quivalent to 800 thread count
- Our cotton is knitted and not woven like regular bed linen
- This means that it moves with your body while you sleep and provides the most comfortable sleep experience available!
- Our sheets never pull off the bed or crease when you turn
- Made in South Africa
- Wash like regular bed linen. Can be tumble dried but we do recommend line drying to increase longevity

- They are made from the highest quality jersey cotton which means they will NEVER go out of shape
- All items have a shrinkage built into them so they will be slightly big on the duvet cover before washing. After the first wash they will fit perfectly and never shrink again!
- Duvet cover sets come with 2 standard pillowcases included, except for single size sets which come with
- Available in Single, Queen, King and King XL in both duvet cover sets and fitted sheets
- We have a massive following in South Africa and have just launched all over Europe with a viral response!
- Suitable for hotels and guesthouses and as ironing is never needed it will save hours of labour and thousands in electricity as well as increase turn around times!



Duvet Cover Set * pricing excluding VAT

White & Cream

	Wholesale Qty 1 - 19	Wholesale Qty 20 - 49	Wholesale aty 50+
Single	R730	R695	R679
Double	R1003	R955	R933
Queen	R1003	R955	R933
Super Queen	R1103	R1050	R1026
King	R1103	R1050	R1026
Super King	R1281	R1220	R1192

3/4 pricing on request as it is not a stock item

Charcoal

	Wholesale	Wholesale Qty 20 - 49	Wholesale Qty 50+
Single	R803	R765	R747
Double	R1113	R1060	R1035
Queen	R1154	R1099	R1073
Super Queen	R1176	R1120	R1094
King	R1176	R1120	R1094
Super King	R1428	R1360	R1328

3/4 pricing on request as it is not a stock item

Fitted & Flat Sheet * pricing excluding VAT

White & Cream

	Wholesale Qty 1 - 19	Wholesale Qty 20 - 49	Wholesale Qty 50+
Single	R399	R380	R371
Double	R562	R535	R523
Queen	R641	R610	R596
Super Queen	R667	R635	R620
King	R667	R635	R620
Super King	R734	R699	R683

3/4 pricing on request as it is not a stock item

Charcoal

	Wholesale Qty 1 - 19	Wholesale Qty 20 - 49	Wholesale Qty 50+
Single	R410	R390	R381
Double	R588	R560	R547
Queen	R651	R620	R606
Super Queen	R725	R690	R674
King	R725	R690	R674
Super King	R798	R760	R742

3/4 pricing on request as it is not a stock item

Pillowcase Packs * pricing excluding VAT

White & Cream

	Wholesale	Wholesale	Wholesale
	Qty 1 - 19	Qty 20 - 49	aty 50+
Standard x 2	R294	R280	R273
King x 2	R310	R295	R288

Charcoal

	Wholesale	Wholesale	Wholesale
	Qty 1 - 19	Qty 20 - 49	Qty 50+
Standard x 2	R315	R300	R293
King x 2	R336	R320	R313